DATE
28.07.2023
03.08.2023
07.08.23
10.08.2023
10.08.2023
21.08.2023
24.08.2023
24.08.2023

GPC Card Expenditure for July - August 2023
ITEM

Tea, Toast & Talk - 28.07

Tea, Toast & Talk Craft items

Tea, Toast & Talk refreshments

Tea, Toast & Talk - Bingo Items

Monthly Mobile payment

Adobe Systems Software Monthly Subscripton
Tea, Toast and Talk

Bingo prizes for Tea, Toast and Talk

COMPANY
Morrisons
Hobby Craft
Morrisons
B&M

Giff Gaff
Adobe

Tesco

Home Bargains

COST HEADING
Events

Events

Events

Events
Admin/Office
Admin/Office
Events

Events



NET

£14.66
£44.17

£4.78
£19.00
£10.00
£15.17
£14.00
£13.71

VAT

£0.00
£8.83
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£2.74

COST
£14.66
£53.00

£4.78
£19.00
£10.00
£15.17
£14.00
£16.45

£147.06



