## **GPC Card Expenditure for July - August 2023**

DATE	ITEM	COMPANY	COST HEADING
28.07.2023	Tea, Toast & Talk - 28.07	Morrisons	Events
03.08.2023	Tea, Toast & Talk Craft items	Hobby Craft	Events
07.08.23	Tea, Toast & Talk refreshments	Morrisons	Events
10.08.2023	Tea, Toast & Talk - Bingo Items	B&M	Events
10.08.2023	Monthly Mobile payment	Giff Gaff	Admin/Office
21.08.2023	Adobe Systems Software Monthly Subscripton	Adobe	Admin/Office
24.08.2023	Tea, Toast and Talk	Tesco	Events
24.08.2023	Bingo prizes for Tea, Toast and Talk	Home Bargains	Events

NET		VAT	COST
	£14.66	£0.00	£14.66
	£44.17	£8.83	£53.00
	£4.78	£0.00	£4.78
	£19.00	£0.00	£19.00
	£10.00	£0.00	£10.00
	£15.17	£0.00	£15.17
	£14.00	£0.00	£14.00
	£13.71	£2.74	£16.45

£147.06